
GP41.3 Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
>.1 R >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
0.2 R 0.2 Calvin St
0.4 R 0.7 W Margaret Ln
1.1 L >.1 S Cameron St
1.2 R 2.6 St Marys Rd
3.8 L 10 New Sharon Church Rd
13.8 S 2.5 Holly Ridge Rd
16.4 R 3.5 NC-157 N
19.9 L 0.2 Hurdle Mills Rd
20.2 R 3.3 Rest Stop HM MM
23.4 S 0.2 Laws Store Rd
23.6 S 5 Hurdle Mills Rd
28.6 S 1.6 McDade Store Rd
30.2 L 3.1 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
33.3 L 3.1 Highland Farm Rd
36.5 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
36.9 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
38.2 L 1.8 Faucette Mill Rd
40.1 L >.1 Slight left to stay on

Faucette Mill Rd
40.1 S 0.1 Revere Rd/Short St W
40.2 R 1 N Nash St
41.2 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
41.3 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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